Quality and Consistency Proofing for November 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Quality and Consistency . Quality and Consistency website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 13:25 Heartbreak Kid 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.3
Southwell

Single 30th 12:55 \Whatsdastory 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.3
Southwell

Single 30th 12:55 Alpha Carinae 4.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.3
Southwell

Single 29th 14:45 Ayr Le Cheval Noir 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.3

Single 28th 15:30 Leicester|Tashunka 4.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 112.3

Cancelled

Single 28th 13:25 Leicester|Gaia Vallis 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 112.3

Single 28th 13:55 Leicester|Pitch It Up 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.3

Single 27th 12:55 One Fine Man 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.3
Newcastle

Single 27th 13:30 Cooper's Cross 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.3
Newcastle

Single 27th 12:55 Marble Sands 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.3
Newcastle

Single 26th 12:30 Dino Velvet 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.3
Doncaster

Single 26th 12:30 Northern 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.3
Doncaster Bound

Single 26th 13:40 The Macon 4.33 5.00 Loss F -5.00 132.3
Doncaster Lugnatic

Single 26th 15:25 Sir Tivo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 137.3
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:25 Slanelough 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.3
Doncaster

Single 26th 13:05 Gentleman 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 117.3
Doncaster Valley

Single 25th 13:25 Taunton |Young O'leary 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.3

Single 25th 13:25 Taunton |Just A Whim 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 127.3

Single 25th 13:55 Taunton [Catch The 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.3

Cuban
Single 25th 13:55 Taunton |Eragon De 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.3
Chanay

Single 25th 14:55 Taunton |Marilyn Monroe 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 142.3

Single 24th 14:50 Darling Du 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 142.3
\Wetherby Large

Single 24th 15:10 Hereford |Wick Green 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 132.3

Single 24th 14:40 Hereford |Runasimi River 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 72.3

Single 24th 12:30 Hereford |If | Say 23.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.3

Single 23rd 14:25 Railway Muice 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.3
Southwell

Single 23rd 15:25 Major Snugfit 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 223
Southwell

Single 23rd 14:45 Dalkingstown 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.05
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 13:55 Greatest Star 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 16.05
Southwell

Single 23rd 13:55 Mahanakhon 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.8
Southwell Power

Single 23rd 12:50 Ebony Gale 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 9.8
Southwell

Single 23rd 12:50 Brother Pat 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -6.85
Southwell

Single 23rd 12:20 Lord Sparky 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.85
Southwell

Single 22nd 14:45 Ayr The Electrician 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 3.15
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Single 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Atholl Street 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.15

Single 22nd 13:25 Ludlow |Silver Star 41.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 13.15

Single 22nd 14:25 Kempton |Vision Des Flos| 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 13.15

Single 21st 13:50 Navan |Wowsham 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.15

Single 21st 12:10 Uttoxeter|Miss West 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.15

Single 21st 13:40 Uttoxeter|Calvinist 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 28.15

Single 21st 13:40 Uttoxeter|Bucko's Boy 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.15

Single 21st 13:10 Uttoxeter|Canyon City 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.15

Single 20th 12:20 Ascot Go Sacre Go 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.15

Single 20th 12:48 Hawthorn 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.15
Huntingdon Cottage

Single 20th 13:23 Let Me 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.15
Huntingdon Entertain U

Single 20th 13:50 Haydock |ltchy Feet 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.15

Single 20th 13:50 Haydock |Pay The Piper 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.15

Single 20th 14:33 Luckofthedraw 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 68.15
Huntingdon

Single 20th 14:33 Corran Cross 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.15
Huntingdon

Single 19th 13:55 Catterick |Baron De 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.15

Midleton

Single 19th 15:05 Catterick |Reve 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.15

Single 19th 15:15 Ascot  |Jatiluwih 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.15

Single 19th 13:30 Ascot Tweed Skirt 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 63.15

Single 18th 15:50 Sarceaux 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.15
\Wincanton

Single 18th 12:17 Market |Hazard 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.15
Rasen Collonges

Single 18th 12:45 My Lady Grey 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.15
\Wincanton

Single 18th 13:52 Market |Hardy Du Seuil 4.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 63.15
Rasen

Single 18th 14:15 Thahab Ifraj 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.15
\Wincanton

Single 18th 13:37 Gun Merchant 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 73.15
Newcastle

Single 18th 14:22 Market |Atlantic Storm 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.9
Rasen

Single 18th 14:22 Market |Shiroccan Roll 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 66.9
Rasen

Single 18th 15:15 Golden Taipan 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.9
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:40 Warwick |Elixir De Nutz 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.9

Single 17th 13:05 Warwick |Joyful Kit 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.9

Single 16th 12:55 Lingfield |Lilith 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.9

Single 16th 12:40 Dubai Guest 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 56.9
Fakenham

Single 16th 13:15 Say Nothing 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.9
Fakenham

Single 16th 13:15 Presenting 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.9
Fakenham Yeats

Single 16th 13:30 Lingfield |Houka 3.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 56.9

D'oudairies

Single 16th 15:00 The Golden 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.9
Fakenham Rebel

Single 16th 14:25 \Voice Of Calm 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.9
Fakenham

Single 16th 12:45 Limerick |L'impertinent 3.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 71.9

Single 16th 15:05 Limerick |Not So Simple 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.9

Single 15th 12:45 Dino Velvet 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.9
Plumpton

Single 15th 14:15 Light N Strike 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 86.9
Plumpton

Single 15th 14:15 Only Money 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.15
Plumpton

Single 15th 15:15 Uallrightharry 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.15

Plumpton
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Single 14th 13:10 Does He Know 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.15
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:35 Fontwell |Jessica Rabbit 3.13 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.15
Single 14th 15:43 Fontwell |Mercian Prince 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.15
Single 14th 15:43 Fontwell |Quinta Do Mar 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 98.15
Single 13th 14:35 Lakota Warrior 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 88.15
\Wetherby
Single 13th 15:17 Uttoxeter|Committee Of 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 65.65
One
Single 13th 12:50 Cornerstone 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.65
\Wetherby Lad
Single 13th 12:50 Fast Buck 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.65
Wetherby
Single 13th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Just Your Type 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.65
Single 13th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Shanty Alley 5.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 85.65
Single 13th 15:10 Saint Arvans 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90.65
\Wetherby
Single 13th 15:45 Frau Georgia 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.65
\Wetherby
Single 13th 15:45 Flying Verse 17.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 100.65
\Wetherby
Single 12th 14:20 Gin On Lime 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 105.65
Cheltenham
Single 11th 12:45 Clonmel |Upping The 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 94.4
Anti
Single 11th 12:55 Taunton |Secret Secret 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.9
Single 11th 13:05 Market |Fairfield 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 76.9
Rasen Ferrata
Single 11th 13:05 Market |Doireann 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.5
Rasen
Single 11th 13:30 Taunton |Don Alvaro 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 72.5
Single 11th 14:02 Taunton |Catch The 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 77.5
Cuban
Single 11th 14:02 Taunton |Naizagai 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65
Single 11th 14:10 Market |Starsky 3.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 70
Rasen
Single 11th 15:15 Market  |Macho Mover 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75
Rasen
Single 10th 14:40 Exeter |Any News 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80
Single 10th 14:10 Exeter |Tulin 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85
Single 9th 13:37 Lingfield |Blackjack 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 90
Kentucky
Single 9th 12:52 Hereford |Master 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95
Malachy
Single 9th 12:52 Hereford |Arbennig 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 100
Single 9th 13:52 Hereford |Hidden Depths 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 105
Single 9th 14:52 Hereford |Outonpatrol 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.5
Single 9th 13:30 Cabot Cliffs 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 92.5
Huntingdon
Single 8th 15:30 Kempton |Hawthorn 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 92.5
Cottage
Single 8th 13:55 Kempton |Fifrelet 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.25
Single 8th 14:10 Carlisle |War Lord 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 86.25
Single 8th 14:10 Carlisle |Gumball 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.75
Single 8th 15:10 Carlisle |Well Above Par 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 63.75
Single 8th 15:10 Carlisle |First Account 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.75
Single 7th 14:45 Sandown|Hudson De 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 13.75
Grugy
Single 6th 12:40 Kauto The King 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 0
\Wincanton
Single 6th 13:00 Kelso Victory Echo 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.5
Single 6th 13:00 Kelso Ettila De Sivola 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.5
Single 5th 13:00 Hexham |Esme Shelby 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5
Single 5th 13:50 Fontwell |Alrightjack 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 2.5
Single 5th 14:20 Fontwell |Shut The Box 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -10
Single 4th 12:37 Shamrock 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.5
Sedgefield Wine




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 12:30 Ludlow |Cup Of Coffee 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -27.5

Single 4th 13:38 Ludlow |Aviewtosea 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.5

Single 4th 14:00 Newbury |Karlie 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.5

Single 4th 13:45 Just Call Me Al 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.5
Sedgefield

Single 4th 12:20 Newbury |Siroco Jo 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -47.5

Single 4th 12:20 Newbury |Osprey Call 3.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -65

Single 3rd 14:00 Chloe's Court 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60
Chepstow

Single 3rd 14:00 Runasimi River 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55
Chepstow

Single 3rd 12:50 Cousin Oscar 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:20 Generator City 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -45
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 15:20 Do Not Disturb 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 14:25 Exeter |Honest Vic 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35

Single 2nd 14:25 Exeter  |Ask A Honey 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30

Bee

Single 2nd 14:40 Redcar |Don't Joke 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25

Single 2nd 14:40 Redcar |Willa 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20

Single 1st 14:25 Hereford |Kilpin 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15

Single 1st 15:45 Shantung 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Plumpton

Single 1st 14:15 Moans Cross 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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